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Date & Time

Other Information

Tuesday, August 2 at 8:45 a.m.
Friday, August 5 at noon
Tuesday, August 16 at 8:45 a.m.
Friday, August 19 at noon

August 2016
Event
Breakfast
Summer Olympic Kickoff Party
Breakfast

Senior Citizen Day Lunch

Please make reservations
24 hours in advance at 636-3059

Monday, August 1 at 11:30 a.m.
Tuesday, August 9 at 11:00 a.m.
Tuesday, August 23 at 11:00 a.m.
Thursday, August 25 at 2:00 p.m.
Every Monday at 2:00 p.m.
Every Tuesday at noon

Pop Quiz

Party Games: Battle of the Sexes
Party Games: Know it or Blow it
Pop Quiz

Outdoors Games

Trivia Tuesdays

NO RSVP required come & play
in the Gallery

On the Patio

Thursday, August 4 at 1:30 p.m.
Saturday, August 6 from 9:00 a.m.-Noon
Tuesday, August 9 at 11:00 a.m.
Tuesday, August 9 at 12:45 p.m.
Thursday, August 11 at 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, August 11 from 11:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.
Monday, August 15 at 2:00 p.m.
Tuesday, August 16 at 12:30 p.m.
Wednesday, August 17 at 2:00 p.m.
Thursday, August 18 at 12:30 p.m.
Monday, August 22 at 12:30 p.m.
Tuesday, August 23 at 12:30 p.m.
Thursday, August 25 at 8:30 a.m.
Friday, August 26 at 12:30 p.m.
Monday, August 29 at 12:30 p.m.

Grill master: Shrimp Taco, Salsa & Peach Blueberry
Annual Family Health Fair

Piano Recital Presented by center students
Classical Singer Shirley Chen

New Member Orientation

Car Wash & Hot Dog Sale

Mug Madness: Chocolate Smore Cake

Campfire Cooking: Banana S'mores

Color Your World

DYI Craft: Make A bag out of a T-shirt

Cooking with Jen: Watermelon Pie

Feud & Floats: Family Feud game & ice cream floats
Rise&Shine: Coffee & Donut in Walton Woods
Special Dessert Presented by Weinberg Campus
Simple Recipes: 3 ingredient pudding cake

Cost: $10.00 RSVP by 8/1

FREE & Open to ALL ages

In the Gallery

RSVP

RSVP

Cost: Wash $4-5 Dog: $1

Cost: $2.00 RSVP by 8/8

Cost: $2.00 RSVP by 8/12

Cost: $2.00 if you need supplies. on the patio
Bring an Old T-shirt. RSVP 8/16

Cost: $2.00 RSVP 8/18. Bring 9" pie pan
RSVP limited to 14 Players

Cost: $2.00 RSVP 8/24

In the Gallery

Cost: $2.00 RSVP 8/22 bring 9x13 pan

Monday, August 8 at 12:30 p.m.
Friday, August 12 at 1:15 p.m.
Wednesday, August 24 at 12:30 p.m.
Friday, August 26 at 12:30 p.m.
Tuesday, August 30 at 12:30 p.m.

Movies
Mad Max: Fury Road
Classic: Amadeus
Creed
Sundance Film: Everest
Joy

Rated R, 2 hours

Rated PG 13, 2 hours

Rated R, 2 hours

Rated PG 13, 2 hours

Rated PG13, 2 hours 4 minutes

Monday, August 1 at 12:45 p.m.
Tuesday, August 2 at 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, August 4 at 12:45 p.m.
Monday, August 8 at 10:00 a.m.
Wednesday, August 10 at 10:00 a.m.

University Express Classes
Gl Bill of Rights
The Psychic Highway: Erie Canal Changed America
Understanding the New Dietary Guidelines
Finding Whole Grains
Statins

Presented by Bruce Caley
Presented by Michael Keene
Presented by Blue Cross Blue Shield
Presented by Wegmans Nutritionist
Presented by Wegmans Pharmacist

Save the Date:
Wednesday, September 6 at 5:00 p.m.
Dinner & 6:30—7:30 p.m. Concert with
Friends of Harmony

Monday, September 12 at 12:45 p.m.
History of Glen Park

Wednesday, September 14 at 5:00 p.m.
Pizza Party & Movie at 6:00 p.m. Brookiyn

Check the Monthly Network
for more information




